

ASX Release | Chapmans Limited (ASX:CHP)

DEDICATED SHAREHOLDER SERVICE LINE ESTABLISHED

25 September 2018

The directors of Chapmans Limited (ASX:CHP) (Chapmans, the Company) are pleased to advise that a dedicated shareholder telephone line has been established.

The number is +61 2 8079 2940.

The line is operational between the hours of 9am and 5pm AEST.

Ends

For further information please contact:

Peter Dykes Executive Chairman Chapmans Limited E: peter.dykes@chapmanslimited.com T: 02 8079 2939 Anthony Dunlop Executive Director Chapmans Limited E: anthony.dunlop@chapmanslimited.com T: 02 8079 2939

About Chapmans Limited

Chapmans Limited (ASX:CHP) is an ASX-listed diversified investment company engaged in investments across a diverse range of industries, with a focus and expertise in the mobile and advanced industrial technology sectors.

To learn more, please visit: www.chapmanslimited.com

Sydney Office Level 12, 95 Pitt Street Sydney NSW 2000 Australia T +61 2 8079 2939 Malaysian Office 100-5.005, Block J,129 Offices, Jaya One No 72A, Jalan Universiti 46200 Petaling Jaya Selangor, Kuala Lumpur T +60 3 7932 4039